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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

83

19

1070

5

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : CCQRV*

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 ERLNDAO H8 H  NAROLDE 78 78 X

2 OESEINR O7 V  SNOEIER 116 194 X

3 NCEEWEE N10 V  WE 34 228

4 BGDEIGB I12 H  GEBIGDE 36 264

5 NEODETN H1 V  TONENDEN 83 347 X

6 ZEDECNK H11 H  KEZE 35 382

7 NTSGOA* E5 H  TONNAGES 94 476 X

8 DNPLKEP F2 H  KLOPPEND 79 555 X

9 OANRQE* B2 H  RONDKLOPPENDE 88 643 Solo MEERSCHAERT Antoin : RONDKLOPPENDE op 

B2H (88pt.)

10 LFRSECI C6 H  SLEF 34 677

11 IMSUAZY L14 H  YAMS 39 716

12 *JMAJUQ K4 H  JAJEM 41 757

13 VHEHIEB A1 H  BEHEI 47 804

14 UEUXHET D6 V  LUXEHUT 68 872

15 OENZCRN C9 V  ZONEN 46 918

16 TFCK*CR A3 H  KAFT 43 961

17 N*SVRCR E9 V  NAS 31 992

18 RVRC*MW G7 H  WEVe 30 1022

19 VMRQT*U A3 V  KRUIMT 48 1070

NAROLDE  -  OERLAND  -  ONDERLABeurt 1 :

INSNOERE  -  SENIOREN  -  SNOEIERBeurt 2 :

NOTERENDE  -  ONTERENDE  -  TOERENDEN  -  TONENDE  -  TONENDENBeurt 5 :

AGNOSTE  -  AGNOSTEN  -  AGNOSTJE  -  HANGSLOT  -  NAGONST  -  NAOOGST  -  

NASLOEGT  -  OERANGST  -  ONGEPAST  -  ONTGASSE  -  ONTGAST  -  ONTGASTE  -  

ROTGANS  -  STAROGEN  -  TONNAGES

Beurt 7 :

KLOPPENDBeurt 8 :


